01VFS1 1 20
Symbol
1
2
3
4
5
Electrical entry

SF4 DZ1 21
Electrical entry, Light/Surge voltage suppressor
How to Order Pilot Valve Assembly
2 position single
2 position double
3 position closed center
3 position exhaust center
3 position pressure center
T: Conduit terminal D, Y: DIN terminal
F: With foot bracket
G: Grommet E: Grommet terminal
20: Individual EXH
30∗: Common EXH
Nil: Non-locking push type
(Flush)
B∗: Locking type
∗ Option
∗ Grommet type is available only w/ surge voltage suppressor, not w/ indicator light.
Nil
 Z
None
With light/surge voltage suppressor
S∗ With surge voltage suppressor
Nil
N∗
Rc
NPT
NPTF
G
T∗
F∗
Rc 1 8
∗ Option
∗ Option∗ Manifold only
∗ Mountable only
for VFS1120.
3∗
2
1
4∗
6∗
5
7∗
100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
110 to 120 VAC (50/60 Hz)
220 VAC (50/60 Hz)
24 VDC
12 VDC
240 VAC (50/60 Hz)
9∗ Other
1 100 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2 200 VAC, 50/60 Hz
3∗ 110 to 120 VAC (50/60 Hz)
4∗ 220 VAC, 50/60 Hz
5 24 VDC
6∗ 12 VDC
7∗ 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz